Four-Digit Addition (Y)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. All Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

6.511 4.927
+ 5.799 + 8.283
8.165 9.161
+ 4.979 + 7.999
4.755 6.145
+ 9.656 + 8.979
6.955 2.526
+ 9.175 + 9.795
9.745 3.818
+ 1.466 + 7.396

5.647
+ 9.686

9.289
+ 1.854

1.854
+ 9.867

8.686
+ 2.457

4.877
+ 9.549

5.189

+ 7.928

6.982

+ 6.328

4.353

+ 8.769

2.473

+ 9.878

2.761

+ 9.749

3.251

+ 8.899

4.353

+ 9.969

4.743

+ 6.789

8.992

+ 5.468

2.853

+ 9.789
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